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eFantasy.gr

Games n’' Comics
INVOICE TYPE INVOICE / DELIVERY NOTE
NUMBER  INV000001187
DATE  1/11/2024 2:33:46 pp
BILLTO JULITA WOZNIAK
PROFESSION  INTERNET B2C
PHONE  +48 577195050

M.M. QUANTITY

CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
5207011008451  Protective Case yia Funko POP! ®iyoUpeg (u6vo yia Normal PCS
size)
Transfer Costs PCS
889698687546  diyoupa Funko POP! Attack on Titan - Captain Levi #1315 PCS
(Exclusive)
889698740937  diyoupa Funko POP! Demon Slayer: Kimetsu no Yaiba - PCS
Haganezuka #1445 (FunKon London 2024 Exclusive)
889698791588  ®diyoupa Funko POP! Disney: UP - Russell with Sash #1472 PCS
(BoxLunch Exclusive)
889698626484  diyoupa Funko POP! Jujutsu Kaisen - Sukuna with Heart PCS
#1118 (Exclusive)
889698773881 ®diyoupa Funko POP! Marvel - Spider-Man with Hotdog #1357 PCS
(Exclusive)
889698682701 ®iyoupa Funko POP! Naruto Shippuden - Obito Uchiha PCS
(Unmasked) #1400 (Regional Exclusive)
889698793940  diyoupa Funko POP! One Piece - Reiju #1741 (FunKon PCS
London 2024 Exclusive)
889698756938  diyoupa Funko POP! Paddington - Paddington with Sandwich PCS
#1480 (FunKon London 2024 Exclusive)
889698821872  diyoUpa Funko POP! Sanrio - Hello Kitty #87 (Exclusive) PCS
889698817080  PiyoUpa Funko POP! Scream - Ghost Face (Bloody) #1607 PCS
(Exclusive)
889698682848  diyoUpa Funko POP! Star Wars: Obi-Wan Kenobi - Darth PCS
Vader (Damaged Helmet) #637 (Exclusive)
START DELIVERY PREVIOUS BALANCE
DELIVERY TIME NEW BALANCE
VAT ANALYSIS
VAT VALUE VAT VALUE TOTAL VALUE
0
6
24
INFORMATIONS

24,00

1,00

2,00

24,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

30,00
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1,00

6,00

1,00
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eFantasy.gr Games n Comics
Private Capital Company

stration Number: 141133106000

VAT PL8222370434

ADDRESS UL. ALEJA KRAKOWSKA 274

CITY WARSAW
ZIP CODE 02-210

VALUE

12,72 €

80,13 €

19,98 €

314,40 €

9,99 €

9,99 €

9,32€

13,43 €

393,00 €

52,40 €

9,99 €

55,92 €

9,99 €

VAT: EL800794436

CAGKEN >

VAT

UNIT DISC
PRICE = TOTAL g
0,53 € 12,72 € 0,00
80,13 € 80,13 € 0,00
9,99 € 19,98€ 0,00
13,10€ 314,40€ 0,00
9,99 € 9,99 € 0,00
9,99 € 9,99 € 0,00
9,32€ 9,32€ 0,00
1343 € 1343€ 0,00
13,10€ 393,00€ 0,00
13,10€ 52,40€ 0,00
9,99€ 9,99 € 0,00
9,32 € 55,92 € 0,00
9,99 € 9,99 € 0,00
TOTAL QUANTITY
TOTAL NET VALUE
DISCOUNT
TOTAL VAT
TOTAL
+302313021171
sales@efantasy.gr

lasonidou 13 str (City center) 54635,

Thessaloniki, GR
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eFantasy.gr Games n Comics
Private Capital Company

Registration Number: 141133106000
VAT: EL800794436

Games 'n’ Comics 0O D
INVOICETYPE INVOICE / DELIVERY NOTE VAT PL8222370434
NUMBER  INV000001187
DATE  1/11/2024 2:33:46 pp
BILLTO JULITA WOZNIAK ADDRESS UL. ALEJA KRAKOWSKA 274
PROFESSION  INTERNET B2C ciITY WARSAW
PHONE  +48 577195050 ZIP CODE 02-210

CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION M.M. QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL % VALUE VAT
889698787819  diyoUpa Funko POP! The Simpsons - Homer with Reactor PCS 12,00 13,10 € 157,20 € 0,00 157,20 € 0
#1630 (FunKon London 2024 Exclusive)
START DELIVERY PREVIOUS BALANCE TOTAL QUANTITY 109
DELIVERY TIME  14:45 NEW BALANCE
VAT ANALYSIS TOTAL NET VALUE 1. 148,46
VAT VALUE VAT VALUE TOTAL VALUE DlSCOUNT 0,00
0 1.148,46 € 0,00 € 1.148,46 €
6 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € TOTAL VAT 0,00
24 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €
INFORMATIONS
Order No. 3329718, ORD-M0528
TOTAL \ 1.148,46
c +302313021171
= sales@efantasy.gr
Q lasonidou 13 str (City center) 54635,

400007565642762
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